	[image: New mm Logo for Forms]
	MG-03
Part 70 Manufacturing General Permit 
building information and stack/vent diagram
Air Quality Permit Program
Doc Type: Permit Application


Refer to the Handbook and application instructions for the Part 70 Manufacturing General Permit for form instructions.
Facility information
	a)	AQ Facility ID number:
	     
	b)	Agency Interest ID number:
	     

	c)	Facility name:
	     


If you already hold a permit, include a copy of the AQ SI details report labeled “Buildings, General” showing any necessary edits and with all missing information filled in. Additional buildings can be added below.

	1a)
	1b)
	1c)
	1d)
	1e)

	Bldg ID no.
	Length 
(feet)
	Width 
(feet)
	Roof height from ground (feet)
	Description/comments

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


2) Facility and stack/vent diagram:

https://www.pca.state.mn.us	•	651-296-6300	•	800-657-3864	•	Use your preferred relay service	•	Available in alternative formats
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